
PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE
MAYOR’S WELCOME

JC CULTURE FOUNDATION

FILIPINO SENIORS 
OF CERRITOS ASSOCIATION

GLOBAL CULTURE EDUCATION
FOUNDATION

SHAKTI DANCE COMPANY

ADAPTIVE RECREATION - 
DANCE & MOVEMENT

FORMOSA SENIORS ASSOCIATION INC.

HANABI TAIKO

DA’ HAWAII SENIORS CLUB

RAY SHINE FOUNDATION

THE ORIGINAL HAPPY SENIORS 
OF CERRITOS

ROYAL SCOTTISH COUNTRY DANCING
SOCIETY - ORANGE COUNTY

CERRITOS IVY CLUB

ANGKLUNG GROUP OF CERRITOS

CERRITOS FOLK DANCERS

CERRITOS CHINESE-AMERICAN 
SENIOR CITIZENS ASSOCIATION

NA IPO HULA

CHINESE CULTURE ASSOCIATION OF
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

PASO DE ORO DANCE COMPANY

11:00 AM

11:25 AM

11:40 AM

11:55 AM

12:10 PM

12:25 PM

12:40 PM

12:55 PM

1:10 PM

1:25 PM

1:40 PM

1:55 PM

2:10 PM

2:25 PM

2:40 PM

2:55 PM

3:10 PM

3:25 PM

3:40 PM

FESTIVAL OF
FRIENDSHIP

SATURDAY,SATURDAY,
FEBRUARY 7, 2026FEBRUARY 7, 2026

11 AM - 4 PM
CERRITOS CENTER  FOR THE PERFORMING ARTSCERRITOS CENTER  FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS

CONNECTING CULTURES THROUGH DANCE AND MUSIC

CITY OF CERRITOS

The City of Cerritos invites the community to attend the 
27th annual Festival of Friendship at the Cerritos Center for 

the Performing Arts. The festival provides a unique 
opportunity to learn about the City’s rich cultural diversity 
through a variety of performances. Guests will receive a 

commemorative gift, while supplies last. The event is free to 
attend. For more information, please call the 

Recreation Services Division at (562) 916-1254.

Special thanks to the Port of Long Beach 
for helping make this event possible.


