



CITY OF CERRITOS



FESTIVAL OF FRIENDSHIP

CONNECTING CULTURES THROUGH DANCE AND MUSIC



Cerritos Center
for the Performing Arts™

**SATURDAY,
FEBRUARY 7, 2026
11 AM - 4 PM**

CERRITOS CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS



The City of Cerritos invites the community to attend the 27th annual Festival of Friendship at the Cerritos Center for the Performing Arts. The festival provides a unique opportunity to learn about the City's rich cultural diversity through a variety of performances. Guests will receive a commemorative gift, while supplies last. The event is free to attend. For more information, please call the Recreation Services Division at (562) 916-1254.

Special thanks to the Port of Long Beach
for helping make this event possible.



Port of
LONG BEACH
THE PORT OF CHOICE

PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

11:00 AM	MAYOR'S WELCOME
11:25 AM	JC CULTURE FOUNDATION
11:40 AM	FILIPINO SENIORS OF CERRITOS ASSOCIATION
11:55 AM	GLOBAL CULTURE EDUCATION FOUNDATION
12:10 PM	SHAKTI DANCE COMPANY
12:25 PM	ADAPTIVE RECREATION - DANCE & MOVEMENT
12:40 PM	FORMOSA SENIORS ASSOCIATION INC.
12:55 PM	HANABI TAIKO
1:10 PM	DA' HAWAII SENIORS CLUB
1:25 PM	RAY SHINE FOUNDATION
1:40 PM	THE ORIGINAL HAPPY SENIORS OF CERRITOS
1:55 PM	ROYAL SCOTTISH COUNTRY DANCING SOCIETY - ORANGE COUNTY
2:10 PM	CERRITOS IVY CLUB
2:25 PM	ANGKLUNG GROUP OF CERRITOS
2:40 PM	CERRITOS FOLK DANCERS
2:55 PM	CERRITOS CHINESE-AMERICAN SENIOR CITIZENS ASSOCIATION
3:10 PM	NA IPO HULA
3:25 PM	CHINESE CULTURE ASSOCIATION OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
3:40 PM	PASO DE ORO DANCE COMPANY